& AD	Kentucky Frontier Gas, LLC PO Box 408 Prestonburg, KY 41653			DEAL <b>#:0030948</b> CUST <b>#:041074</b>	Phc (606) 886-3 1-877-886-3 Fax (606) 889-0	861 861
EFFE YEAF VEHI AGEI ISSU	ICY #: ECA 3151957-12 TYPE OF POLICY PL X CL   ECTIVE DATE: 12/22/2020 EXPIRATION DATE: 12/22/2021   R: 2022 MAKE/MODEL: Toyota Tacoma Double Cab   ICLE ID # (MN): 3TMCZ5ANONM463660   NGYCOMPANY AssuredPartners   YKCO PHONE #: (303) 863-7788		oc. Sec.	Date Residence Phone	12/02/2021	
	SEE IMPORTANT NOTICE ON REVERSE SIDE   City, State & Zip   VEHICLE BEING PURCHASED   PLEASE ENTER MY ORDER IN ORDER Car	K NO.	CASH DELIVERED PR	Business Phone RICE OF VEHICLE	\$ 35146	. 00
	FOR THE FOLLOWING: Used Truck YEAR MAKE MILEAGE 2022 TOYOTA MODEL OR BODY SERIES TACOMA DBL CAB/ TYPE PICKUP COLOR SUPER WHITE TRIM B5, CJ, D5, F	10	ACCESSORIES		\$	
<b>∀</b>	MVLOR ENGINE	•				
	Variable Control of the selection o					

X

•

1811 US 23 North Prestonsburg, Kentucky 41653



na na kataona F

Phone: (606) 886-3861 1-877-886-3861 Fax (606) 889-6499

		0					
计图题指令 网络红毛属		N	oc. Sec. o.			965 ( )	
Purchaser's Name		-	Date Residence			<b></b>	
Purchaser's Address		D.O.B	Business				
City, State & Zip { 123 (23 ) 24 ) 24 (24	(4), () () 			Phone	1		
VEHICLE BEING PURCHAS			CASH DELIVERED PRICE OF V	EHICLE	\$		3 ji .
PLEASE ENTER MY ORDER New Car FOR THE FOLLOWING: Used Truck		CK NO.					
		, <b>1</b> 3					
YEAR MAKE	MILEAGE	4 C.	ACCESSORIES		\$		
MODELOR BODY SERIES THE ATTACK TYPE AND	240						
	(1, 1, 1, 1)						
	NGINE (PE						
TOBEDELIVERED ONORABOUT	n n e state se						
WARRANTY DISCLAIMER							
Disclaimer Does Apply Discl We, the Seller, hereby expressly disclaim all warranties, either ex any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particu- essume nor authorize any other person to assume for us any li Sale of the Vehicle. The Manufacturer's Warranty is not aff Warranties by the Seller Dealer. The only Dealer Warranty on this vehicle is the Limited W and made a part of this order form.	ilar purpose, and v ability in connectic fected by this disc	l, including we neither on with the claimer or					
AS IS: this Vehicle is sold "as is" by us.							
USED VEHICLE TRADED IN AND/OR OT	HER CREDIT						
YEAR MAKE OF TRADE-IN							
MODEL OR BODY							
SERIES TYPE COLOR TRIM							
SERIALNO. I CERTIFY THE ODOMETER READING ON MY ABOV MILES. THE ODOMETER HAS 100,000 MILES. SIGNATURE:	E TRADE: REA				_		
BALANCE OWED TO			Cash Price of Vehicle & A	ccessories	\$	til yn Afri	
ADDRESS					<u> </u>		
USED TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE \$	8)( :   		STATE AND LOCAL TAX			1877	. 399
BALANCE OWED ON TRADE-IN	p#YX		License, License Transfel Registration Fee	r, Hue			. 89
NET ALLOWANCE ON USED TRADE-IN \$						رون الان	
REBATE \$	r (3)	<u></u>	TOTAL PRICE OF UNIT	\$		. 19 <b>0</b> .	
CASH WITH ORDER \$				ransfer from) left column	S	. *	, in t
TOTAL CREDIT (Transfer to right column) \$	i statut B	53				ead a	:
MEMO			Unpaid Cash Balance Du	e on Delivery	\$		<u> </u>
Purchaser agrees that this Order includes all of the terr agreement and as of the date hereof comprises the con and that THIS ORDER SHALL NOT BECOME BINDIN of this Order acknowledges that he has read its terms	mplete and excl IG UNTIL ACCE	usive state PTED BY	ement of the terms of the agreemer DEALER OR HIS AUTHORIZED F	REPRESENTATIVE.	Purchaser	covered i	leienà
Purchaser's Signature	- Alt			. Date	(		
Accepted by issue Hitten			Per Stellen		(tres ti	- <u>}-{(x</u>	,
(Dealer)				(Name and Title)			
"Thank You - We Appreciate Your Business"				RETAIL ORDI	ER FOR A	MOTOR	VEHIC

IF A CREDIT SALE, REQUIRED INFORMATION CONTAINED ON A SEPARATE DISCLOSURE STATEMENT IS MADE A PART OF THIS FORM

T609248944-DP509251467	- THIS IS A CUSTOM	ER COMPLETED	COPY OF TH	E SIGNED E	ELECTRONIC FO	RM HELD BY ROUTEONE LLC
	ILAW	552	L	_^ '	7/20	
		000	• <b>r</b> \ 1	-6	1120	

## RETAIL INSTALLMENT SALE CONTRACT SIMPLE FINANCE CHARGE

Buyer Name and Address (Including County and Zip Code)	Co-Buyer Name and Address (Including County and Zip Code)	Seller-Creditor (Name and Address)
KENTUCKY FRONTIER GAS,LLC. 2962 KY RTE 321 Prestonsburg, KY 41653-0408 FLOYD		MANN AUTO SALES OF PRESTONBURG LLC 1811 HWY US 23 N PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653

You, the Buyer (and Co-Buyer, if any), may buy the vehicle below for cash or on credit. By signing this contract, you choose to buy the vehicle on credit under the agreements in this contract. You agree to pay the Seller - Creditor (sometimes "we" or "us" in this contract) the Amount Financed and Finance Charge in U.S. funds according to the payment schedule below. We will figure your finance charge on a daily basis. The Truth-In-Lending Disclosures below are part of this contract.

	Year Make and Model Vehicle Identification Number			Primary Use For Which Purchased						
New/Used	sed Year Make and Model		venicie ider	uncation reunder	Personal, family, or household unless					
New	0000		Founda -	Fanama AMD	271/076	ANIONIA463660	otherwise indicated below			
New	2022		Toyota Tacoma 4WD	3TMCZ5AN0NM463660		☐ business ☐ agriculturat ☐ N/A				
	l			<b>I</b>		agriculturat INA				
		FEDERAL	Returned Check Charge: If any check or							
ANNU	AL	FINANCE Amount			Total of	Total Sale	simitar instrument you give us is returned			
PERCEN	ATE The do		The dollar The amount of	Financed	Payments The amount you	Price The total cost of	unpaid, you agree to pay us a handling fee of up			
The cos				will have paid after	your purchase on	to \$50.00				
your crea		credit w	t will to you o	to you or	you have made all	credit, including your down payment of \$7,542.88 is	NOTICE: ANY HOLDER OF THIS CONSUMER CREDIT CONTRACT IS SUBJECT TO ALL CLAIMS AND			
a yearly	rate.	cost you	1.	on your behalf.	payments as scheduled.					
					ounduidui					
	3.74 %	\$	996.40 \$ 30,099.00		\$33,095.40	\$	DEFENSES WHICH THE DEBTOR			
Your Pay	ment S	Schedule V	Vill Be	:	(e	) means an estimate	COULD ASSERT AGAINST THE SELLER OF GOODS OR SERVICES OBTAINED			
Number of		mount of		When Paym			PURSUANT HERETO OR WITH THE			
Payments	<u>-</u>	ayments		Are Due			PROCEEDS HEREOF. RECOVERY			
60	s	551.59			Monthly beginni	ng 01/16/2022	HEREUNDER BY THE DEBTOR SHALL NOT EXCEED AMOUNTS PAID BY THE			
	- <u> </u> *				Monany boginin	N/A	DEBTOR HEREUNDER.			
N/A	s	N/A				19/75	The preceding NOTICE applies only to			
1					······································		goods or services obtained primarily for			
N/A							personal, family, or household use. In all			
							other cases, Buyer will not assert			
Late Charge	ə. If paym	ent is not rece	ved in f	ull within <u>10</u> days	after it is due, you wi	i pay a late charge of	against any subsequent holder or assignee of this contract any claims or			
\$ <u>15.0</u>	10 <u>0</u>	5 % 0	the par	t of the payment that is	late, whichever is grea	ter.	defenses the Buyer (debtor) may have			
				ve to pay a penalty.			against the Seller, or against the			
				nterest in the vehicle be r more information Inclu		nonnormant default	manufacturer of the vehicle or equipment			
				eduled date and securit	•	nonpayment, doublet,	obtained under this contract.			
					O COOLING O					
State lav	w does	s not prov	ide f	or a "cooling o	ff" or cancellat	ion period for t	his sale. After you sign this contract,			
you may	y only	cancel it	if the	seller agrees (	or for legal cau	ise. You cannot	cancel this contract simply because			
you cha	nge y	our mind.	Inis	notice does no	ot apply to non	ne solicitation	sales.			
OPTIONAL GAP CONTRACT. A gap contract (debt cancellation contract) is not required to obtain credit and will not be provided unless you sign below and agree										
to pay the e	to pay the extra charge. If you choose to buy a gap contract, the charge is shown in Item 4D of the Itemization of Amount Financed. See your gap contract for									
details on I	details on the terms and conditions it provides. It is a part of this contract.									
Term	Term N/A Mos. N/A Name of Gap Contract									
I want to bu	I want to buy a gap contract.									
Buyer Sign				N/A	4					
Buyer Sign	S A									